

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1798 of 1989

Appellant :- Ram Pal And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.S. Tewari, Gauri Shankar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi, J.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta, J.

The report dated 04.09.1989 of the Stamp Reporter indicates that one appeal had been preferred on behalf of other convicted co-accused Ram Sajiwan, Hari Om Chhanju and Gorey Lal from the office of Sri Y.N. Mishra, advocate, on 31.08.1989.

Office to trace out the record of the said appeal and tag the same with this appeal.

List in the week commencing **19th August, 2019** alongwith connected appeal.

Order Date :- 16.7.2019

Vibha Singh