

**Court No. - 43**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1798 of 1989

**Appellant :-** Ram Pal And Others

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** R.S. Tewari, Gauri Shankar Yadav

**Counsel for Respondent :-** G.A.

**Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi, J.**

**Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta, J.**

List in the **next cause list** alongwith record of Crl. Appeal No. 1771 of 1989 as records thereof are before us but particulars of the connected appeal is not shown in the cause list.

**Order Date :-** 19.8.2019

Vibha Singh